Ultra-Low Phase Noise
SineWave VCXO
9×14 mm SMD, 5.0V, SineWave
CVSS-945 Model
Date:  16-Dec-2020
Rev:  S
Page 1 of 3
16850 Oriole Road • Fort Myers, Florida 33912

PAD FINISH: Immersion Gold (ENIG); 5 micro inches maximum
CVSS-945 X L -125.000
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek 9×14 SMD SineWave VCXO
#2 Model 945 = Ultra Low Noise 5.0V
#3 Temp. Range: Blank = 0/70°C, X = -40/85°C
#4 Height: Blank = 0.210", L = 0.135"
#5 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
Example:
CVSS-945X-125.000  =  5.0V, -40/85°C, 125.000 MHz
#1 #2 #5#3 #4
0.210 5.33
0.135 3.43
Standard
Option L*
inches mm
Table A
Package Height Options (Max)
Option L available for certain
frequencies below 54 MHz.
Consult with factory.
*
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Crystek:
  CVSS-945X-80.000  CVSS-945-100.000  CVSS-945-50.000  CVSS-945x-120.000  CVSS-945X-100.000  CVSS-945-
125.000  CVSS-945-122.880  CVSS-945-80.000